
Month Days Meal Cost Monthly Add-On Month Days Meal Cost Monthly Add-On
August 13 $2.40 $31.20 August 13 $0.40 $5.20
September 19 $2.40 $45.60 $76.80 September 19 $0.40 $7.60 $12.80
October 19 $2.40 $45.60 $122.40 October 19 $0.40 $7.60 $20.40
November 17 $2.40 $40.80 $163.20 November 17 $0.40 $6.80 $27.20
December 14 $2.40 $33.60 $196.80 December 14 $0.40 $5.60 $32.80
January 19 $2.40 $45.60 $242.40 January 19 $0.40 $7.60 $40.40
February 19 $2.40 $45.60 $288.00 February 19 $0.40 $7.60 $48.00
March 15 $2.40 $36.00 $324.00 March 15 $0.40 $6.00 $54.00
April 20 $2.40 $48.00 $372.00 April 20 $0.40 $8.00 $62.00
May 17 $2.40 $40.80 $412.80 May 17 $0.40 $6.80 $68.80
Total 172 $412.80 Total 172 $68.80

Month Days Meal Cost Monthly Add-On Month Days Meal Cost Monthly Add-On
August 13 $1.35 $17.55 August 13 $0.30 $3.90
September 19 $1.35 $25.65 $43.20 September 19 $0.30 $5.70 $9.60
October 19 $1.35 $25.65 $68.85 October 19 $0.30 $5.70 $15.30
November 17 $1.35 $22.95 $91.80 November 17 $0.30 $5.10 $20.40
December 14 $1.35 $18.90 $110.70 December 14 $0.30 $4.20 $24.60
January 19 $1.35 $25.65 $136.35 January 19 $0.30 $5.70 $30.30
February 19 $1.35 $25.65 $162.00 February 19 $0.30 $5.70 $36.00
March 15 $1.35 $20.25 $182.25 March 15 $0.30 $4.50 $40.50
April 20 $1.35 $27.00 $209.25 April 20 $0.30 $6.00 $46.50
May 17 $1.35 $22.95 $232.20 May 17 $0.30 $5.10 $51.60
Total 172 $232.20 Total 172 $51.60

FULL PRICE LUNCH - $2.40 REDUCED PRICE LUNCH - $0.40

FULL PRICE BREAKFAST - $1.35 REDUCED PRICE BREAKFAST - $.30

USD 437 ELEMENTARY LUNCH PRICES 2023-2024

USD 437 ELEMENTARY BREAKFAST PRICES 2023-2024


